Form 3160-5 (September 2001).

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

/ ,	
/	FORM APPROVED
- 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	OMB No. 1004-0135
1 1-11/1-11	Expires January 31, 200
_X_Z+ _EV_EE1	

Do not use th	BUREAU OF LAND MAN RY NOTICES AND REP his form for proposals t ell. Use Form 3160-3 (Al	ORTS ON WELLS to drill or to re-enter	an 17 20 AM In-	5. Lease Separi NMNM-0 6! If Indian, Allo N/A		
SUBMIT IN TR	RIPLICATE - Other inst	ructions on reverse	side	If Unit or CA	/Agreement, Name and	Vor No.
1. Type of Well Oil Well XX Gas Well	Other	750 7	311723	8. Well Name a		79
 Name of Operator Richardson Opera 	ting Company			9. API Well No		
3a. Address 3100 La Plata Hwy,	Farm, NM 87401	3b. Phone No. (inchia)	100 I	30-045 10. Field and Poo	ol, or Exploratory Area	
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec 1950' FSL & 15	., T., R., M., or Survey Descripti	728N-R8N	CNS. Dry.	11. County or Pa	Fruitland Crish, State tan Co., NM	<u>0a1</u>
12. CHECK AP	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICATE NATU	REIOF NOTICE, REI	PORT, OR OT	HER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TY	PE OF ACTION			
Notice of Intent Subsequent Report Final Abandonment Notice	Acidize Alter Casing Casing Repair Change Plans Convert to Injection	Deepen Fracture Treat New Construction Plug and Abandon Plug Back	Production (Start/R Reclamation Recomplete Temporarily Abane Water Disposal		Water Shut-Off Well Integrity Other Change W	/ell Namo
13. Describe Proposed or Complete If the proposal is to deepen dire	d Operation (clearly state all pe	rtinent details, including estitally, give subsurface location	mated starting date of any ns and measured and true	proposed work as vertical depths of	nd approximate durational pertinent markers	on thereof.

Richardson Operating Company requests the name of the well as referenced above be changed from the original APD application, which as the Federal 33-17 #3. Per OCD requirements the infill well must have the same name as the parent well, which is the Federal 32-17 #2. The APD filedon 10/21/03 had the name of the well as the Federal 33-17 #3. Therefore the well name shall be the Federal 32-17 #3. All other information submitted to the BLM will remain the same.

A revised C-102 is attached.

This well has not been drilled.

14. I hereby certify the Name (Printed/Typ	at the foregoing is true and correct ped) Paul Lehrman		
_	raul Belliman	Title Landman	
Signature	Valn	Date 11/18/03	ACCEPTED FOR RECORD
	THIS SPACE FOR FEDERA	AL OR STATE OFFICE USE	NOV 2 1 2003
Approved by	1	Title	Date ATON DISTRICT OFFICE
certify that the applica	 if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not wan int holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject applicant to conduct operations thereon. 	ant or t lease Office	FARMINGTON DISTRICT OFFICE

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

^{3.} Describe Proposed or Completed Operation (clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones. Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports shall be filed within 30 days following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 shall be filed once testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices shall be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed, and the operator has determined that the site is ready for final inspection.)

State of New Mexico Energy. Minerals & Mining Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe. NM 87505



		•			Santa Fe	. NM 875	05			AMENDED REPOR
			WEL			CREAGE [DEDICATION			
	APA Num	oer .		Pool Code				Poo	Name	
30	-045-		71	1629		Basin FR	uitland Co	oal	. —	
Property	Code				Property No	TDQ-				Well Number
		·		F	EDERAL 3	2-17				3
OGRID I	No.				Operator N	ome				Bevation
19219			R	ICHARDSO!	N OPERAT	ING COMP.	ANY			5760
						* Location				
UL or Lot	Sec	1 _{Ab}	Rge.	Lot lds.	Feet from>	North/South	Feet from>	East/	West	County
J	17	28 N.	8 W.		1950"	South	1585	Ed	ast	SAN JUAN
				Bottom		n If Different				
UL or Lot	Sec	Inb.	Rge.	Lot lds.	Feet from>	North/South	Feet from>	East/	West	County
Dedication	Jo	nt?	Consolida	ition			Orde	r No.		
	<u>}</u>									
ALLOWAB	LE WILL	ASSIGNED TO	THIS COM	PLETION UNT	IL ALL INTER	ESTS HAVE B	EEN CONSOLIC	ATED		
	N 8	9:51 E= from B	N M	•	\$ 69'44"	CH E÷	2640'	JARD (UNII HAS BEE	IN APPROVED BY THE DM
		2640								
									OPERAT	OR CERTIFICATION
	=	<u> </u>		ı					I hereby ce	rtify that the information are in true and complete
(į Ž							to the best	erein in itue and complet af my knowledge and
									belief.	of my knowledge and
									Signature/	/ ,
الل		g Ĕ		ļ					Signal of	iln
		500 NAME 		i				11		
أسل									سداكم ألم سنتاها	_
. 0		<u>'</u>		Ì					Printed/Nom Pau	e ıl Lehrman
e (). ?		5 P						s o	Pau	ıl Lehrman
		070 Farmington, NM						\$ 0.12.1	Title Lar	e il Lehrman ndman
		070						S 012' W ca	Title Lar	ıl Lehrman
								\$ 0.12" W calc.	Title Lar	ıl Lehrman ndman /18/03
		ushed Line \\\\\\	S/2 Fruitlan	nd Coal				S 012" W calc.	Title Lar Date 11/	ol Lehrman 18/03 OR CERTIFICATION
		shed Line \\\\\\	. —	nd Coal				S 0.12. W cdc.	Title Lar Date 11/ SURVEY	odman 18/03 OR CERTIFICATION Sectify that the well located
		shed Line \\\\\\ Existing	Richardson 32-17 #2	1				\$ 0.12" W calc.	Title Lar Date 11/ SURVEY I hereby coon this plot	ndman 18/03 OR CERTIFICATION To that the well locate was plotted from field
		shed Line \\\\\\ Existing	Richardson	1		·	1585'	5 0/2" W cale. 5	Title Lar Date 11/ SURVEY I hereby con this plat notes of an or under my	11 Lehrman 18/03 OR CERTIFICATION To that the well locate was plotted from field citual surveys made by many supervision, and that the
		Existing Federal 1810 FS	Richardson 32-17 #2	1			1585'	\$ 0.12' W calc. 5280'	Title Lar Date 11/ SURVEY I hereby con this plot notes of ar or under my some is true	al Lehrman adman /18/03 /OR CERTIFICATION artify that the well locat was plotted from field ctual surveys made by m y supervision, and that the e and correct to the be
		shed Line \\\\\\ Existing	Richardson 32-17 #2	1	J		1585'	\$ 0'12' W calc. \$280'*	Title Lar Date 11/ SURVEY I hereby con this plot notes of an or under my	al Lehrman adman /18/03 /OR CERTIFICATION ortify that the well locate was plotted from field ctual surveys made by many supervision, and that the ord correct to the before
		Existing Federal 1810 FS	Richardson 32-17 #2	1	J		1585'	\$ 0.12 W calc. 5280'-	Title Lar Date 11/ SURVEY I hereby con this plat notes of an or under my same is true of my belie	Indian 18/03 OR CERTIFICATION Outsily that the well locate was plotted from field ctual surveys made by my supervision, and that the and correct to the beforevey Tell MAY 03
		Existing Federal 1810 FS	Richardson 32-17 #2	1	J		1585'	\$ 0.12' W calc. \$280'*	Title Lar Date 11/ SURVEY I hereby con this plat notes of an or under my same is true of my belied bate of Sur 2d Signature of Signature of Signature of Sur 2d	odman /18/03 /OR CERTIFICATION ortily that the well locate was plotted from field ctual surveys made by my y supervision, and that the e and correct to the be formed after Order of the correct
F		Existing Federal 1810 FS	Richardson 32-17 #2	1	J		1585'	\$ 0.12' W calc. \$280'.	Pau Title Lar Date 11/ SURVEY I hereby coon this plat notes of au or under my some is true of my belie Date of Su 2d Signature of Professional	odman /18/03 /OR CERTIFICATION ortify that the well locate was plotted from field ctual surveys made by may y supervision, and that the ord correct to the be f. rvey reconstruct of the be f.
		Existing Federal 1810 FS	Richardson 32-17 #2	1	J		1585'	\$ 0.12 W colc. 5280'-	Title Lar Date 11/ SURVEY I hereby con this plat notes of an or under my some is true of my belie Date of Su 2d Signature or Professional	odman /18/03 /OR CERTIFICATION ortify that the well location was plotted from field ctual surveys made by may supervision, and that the and correct to the best.
N 0.002. M-		Existing Federal 1810 FS	Richardson 32-17 #2	1	J		1585'	\$ 0.12' W cdc. \$280'-	Pau Title Lar Date 11/ SURVEY I hereby coon this plat notes of au or under my some is true of my belie Date of Su 2d Signature of Professional	of Lehrman 18/03 OR CERTIFICATION Outsily that the well location was plotted from field citual surveys made by many supervision, and that the and correct to the best. The Control of the best of
		Existing Federal 1810 FS	Richardson 32-17 #2	1	J		1585'	\$ 0.12' W calc. \$280'.	Title Lar Date 11/ SURVEY I hereby con this plat notes of an or under my some is true of my belie Date of Su 2d Signature or Professional	of Lehrman odman 18/03 OR CERTIFICATION ortify that the well location was plotted from field ctual surveys made by me y supervision, and that it of and correct to the best. revery reve SURVOS 6844
		Existing Federal 1810 FS	Richardson 32-17 #2	1	J		1585'	\$ 0.12' W calc. 5280'.	Title Lar Date 11/ SURVEY I hereby con this plat notes of an or under my some is true of my belie Date of Su 2d Signature or Professional	odman /18/03 /OR CERTIFICATION ortify that the well location was plotted from field ctual surveys made by may supervision, and that the and correct to the best.

5280' (calc.)

N 89:51E (calc.)